2016 TAX MILLAGE RATE ANALYSIS (AS OF PRINTING)

BREAKDOWN OF MILLAGE RATE BY JURISDICTION

TAXING JURISDICTION

County of Northampton
Bethlehem Area School District
Township of Bethlehem

TOTAL

MILLS

11.80
52.51
7.09

7140

% OF MILLS

16.53%
73.54%
9.93%

|10000%

TAX LEVY =[ (MILLS/1,000) X PROPERTY VALUE X 50% ]

PROPERTY VALUE $100,000  |PROPERTY VALUE $200,000 _|PROPERTY VALUE $300,000
ASSESSED VALUE $50,000 ASSESSED VALUE $100,000 ASSESSED VALUE $150,000
$590 $1,180 $1,770

$2,626 $5,251 $7,877

$355 $709 $1,064

BEsa T searc iy $10,710

16.53%

County of Northampton
@ Bethlehem Area School District

0O Township of Bethlehem




