2016 TAX MILLAGE RATE ANALYSIS (AS OF PRINTING)

BREAKDOWN OF MILLAGE RATE BY JURISDICTION

TAXING JURISDICTION	MILLS	% OF MILLS
County of Northampton	11.80	16.53%
Bethlehem Area School District	52.51	73.54%
Township of Bethlehem	7.09	9.93%
TOTAL	71.40	100.00%

TAX LEVY = [(MILLS/1,000) X PROPERTY VALUE X 50%]

PROPERTY VALUE \$100,000	PROPERTY VALUE \$200,000	PROPERTY VALUE \$300,000
ASSESSED VALUE \$50,000	ASSESSED VALUE \$100,000	ASSESSED VALUE \$150,000
\$590	\$1,180	\$1,770
\$2,626	\$5,251	\$7,877
\$355	\$709	\$1,064
\$3.570	\$7,140	\$10,710

